Singles Adult, Handicap Men, Handicapped

Cecil Harford USBC

Current Standings

2025-2026 Vaentines 9 Pin No Tap Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Gesuad Parker V. 58 867 Bel Air, MD
2 Jones Conor M. 18 863 ABERDEEN, MD
3 Phillabaum Robert (Bab) A. 48 844 Aberdeen, MD
4 Mattfeld Richard C. 10 839 Baltimore, MD
5 Buckland Jesse A. 13 836 Belcamp, MD
6 Vernon MikeD. 32 835 Havre De Grace, MD
7 Woodyard Cortney J. 39 821 Edgewood, MD
8 Bell James (Kenny) K. 4 818 Baltimore, MD
9 Moore DaneC. 65 816 Port Deposit, MD
10 Frassetto Anthony J. 53 799 Street, MD
11 Blake George W. 11 780 Havre De Grace, MD
12 Hampton Phillip D. 66 776 Aberdeen, MD
13 Lewis Thomas Jr 7 775 Baltimore, MD
13 Jones Aubrey 55 775 Aberdeen, MD
15 Woodyard Jaiden J. 40 772 Edgewood, MD
16 Lamb Kirk 29 759 Perryville, MD
17 Sifford Keith D. 15 750 Havre De Grace, MD
18 Jones Johnny M. 17 726 Aberdeen, MD
19 Houston Christopher R. 34 723 Port Deposit, MD
20 Bull Paul E. Sr 21 714 Havre De Grace, MD
21 Carpintieri Kyle P. 57 706 Bel Air, MD
22 Stange John R. 62 687 Parkville, MD
23 Dunn CalvinL. 2 657 Aberdeen, MD
24 Robinson Herbert 3 649 Aberdeen, MD
25 Lopez Eduardo A. 26 638 Forest Hill, MD
26 LeeHarry T.Jr 63 589 Aberdeen, MD
Singles Adult, Handicap Women, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Winfelder Alexa 12 901 Belcamp, MD
2 Murphy-Kuehn Tina 16 849 Havre De Grace, MD
3 Quinton MikaylaC. 56 838 Bel Air, MD
4 Woodyard Janeen M. 38 836 Edgewood, MD
5 GilesJeanne A. 59 827 Aberdeen, MD
6 Mattfeld Darlene A. 9 818 Airville, PA
7 Tripoli Cathy D. 22 807 Havre De Grace, MD
8 Klaben Gail M. 28 792 Fallston, MD
9 Patrick MichaellaE. 36 785 Port Deposit, MD
10 Phillips Marquita 6 779 Baltimore, MD
11 Heath Claire E. 23 772 Jarrettsville, MD
12 Purser CarlaA. 1 766 Aberdeen, MD
13 Folderauer Shannon E. 27 760 Abingdon, MD
14 Singleton Carolyn M. 50 758 Aberdeen, MD
15 Lopez PamelaA. 25 756 Forest Hill, MD
16 Clarke Anne 46 730 Havre De Grace, MD
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Singles Adult, Handicap Women, Handicapped

Cecil Harford USBC

Current Standings

2025-2026 Vaentines 9 Pin No Tap Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From

17 Bernabe Whitney P. 14 712 Aberdeen, MD

18 Eney Dawn M. 24 710 Forest Hill, MD

19 Testerman Evie 60 707 Perryville, MD

20 JonesFelishaA. 54 703 Aberdeen, MD

21 Smothers Sharon L. 8 699 Aberdeen, MD

22 Lopez KristinaM. 61 696 Forest Hill, MD

23 Bull LeaA. 20 685 Havre De Grace, MD

Singles Youth, Youth Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Entry Score

From

Vernon Hailey A.
Phillabaum Zane D.
Singleton Carly L.
Clarke Michael D. 11
Lamb Kenlee J.
Kitchens Earnest |11
Houston Maverick
Clarke Danielle A.
Ryan Sean

Jones Adam S.
Woodyard Jace D.
Frassetto Alaina
Patrick Kieran
Lewis Tristan

O© 00O ~NOoO O~ WNPE

Il
A WNRO

31
47
49

30
41
33
45

19
37
52
35

944
836
818
792
788
766
764
746
740
735
711
690
668
484

HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
ABERDEEN, MD
ABERDEEN, MD
HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
PERRYVILLE, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
PORT DEPOSIT, MD
HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
Aberdeen, MD
EDGEWOOD, MD
STREET, MD

PORT DEPOSIT, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
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