

Cecil Harford USBC  
**Current Standings**  
 2025-2026 Valentines 9 Pin No Tap Tournament  
 Sorted By Event, Division

**Singles Adult, Handicap Men, Handicapped**

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	From
1	Gesuald Parker V.	58	867	Bel Air, MD
2	Jones Conor M.	18	863	ABERDEEN, MD
3	Phillabaum Robert (Bob) A.	48	844	Aberdeen, MD
4	Mattfeld Richard C.	10	839	Baltimore, MD
5	Buckland Jesse A.	13	836	Belcamp, MD
6	Vernon Mike D.	32	835	Havre De Grace, MD
7	Woodyard Cortney J.	39	821	Edgewood, MD
8	Bell James (Kenny) K.	4	818	Baltimore, MD
9	Moore Dane C.	65	816	Port Deposit, MD
10	Frassetto Anthony J.	53	799	Street, MD
11	Blake George W.	11	780	Havre De Grace, MD
12	Hampton Phillip D.	66	776	Aberdeen, MD
13	Lewis Thomas Jr	7	775	Baltimore, MD
13	Jones Aubrey	55	775	Aberdeen, MD
15	Woodyard Jaiden J.	40	772	Edgewood, MD
16	Lamb Kirk	29	759	Perryville, MD
17	Sifford Keith D.	15	750	Havre De Grace, MD
18	Jones Johnny M.	17	726	Aberdeen, MD
19	Houston Christopher R.	34	723	Port Deposit, MD
20	Bull Paul E. Sr	21	714	Havre De Grace, MD
21	Carpintieri Kyle P.	57	706	Bel Air, MD
22	Stange John R.	62	687	Parkville, MD
23	Dunn Calvin L.	2	657	Aberdeen, MD
24	Robinson Herbert	3	649	Aberdeen, MD
25	Lopez Eduardo A.	26	638	Forest Hill, MD
26	Lee Harry T. Jr	63	589	Aberdeen, MD

**Singles Adult, Handicap Women, Handicapped**

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	From
1	Winfelder Alexa	12	901	Belcamp, MD
2	Murphy-Kuehn Tina	16	849	Havre De Grace, MD
3	Quinton Mikayla C.	56	838	Bel Air, MD
4	Woodyard Janeen M.	38	836	Edgewood, MD
5	Giles Jeanne A.	59	827	Aberdeen, MD
6	Mattfeld Darlene A.	9	818	Airville, PA
7	Tripoli Cathy D.	22	807	Havre De Grace, MD
8	Klaben Gail M.	28	792	Fallston, MD
9	Patrick Michaella E.	36	785	Port Deposit, MD
10	Phillips Marquita	6	779	Baltimore, MD
11	Heath Claire E.	23	772	Jarrettsville, MD
12	Purser Carla A.	1	766	Aberdeen, MD
13	Folderauer Shannon E.	27	760	Abingdon, MD
14	Singleton Carolyn M.	50	758	Aberdeen, MD
15	Lopez Pamela A.	25	756	Forest Hill, MD
16	Clarke Anne	46	730	Havre De Grace, MD

Cecil Harford USBC  
**Current Standings**  
 2025-2026 Valentines 9 Pin No Tap Tournament  
 Sorted By Event, Division

**Singles Adult, Handicap Women, Handicapped**

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	From
17	Bernabe Whitney P.	14	712	Aberdeen, MD
18	Eney Dawn M.	24	710	Forest Hill, MD
19	Testerman Evie	60	707	Perryville, MD
20	Jones Felisha A.	54	703	Aberdeen, MD
21	Smothers Sharon L.	8	699	Aberdeen, MD
22	Lopez Kristina M.	61	696	Forest Hill, MD
23	Bull Lea A.	20	685	Havre De Grace, MD

**Singles Youth, Youth Handicap, Handicapped**

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	From
1	Vernon Hailey A.	31	944	HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
2	Phillabaum Zane D.	47	836	ABERDEEN, MD
3	Singleton Carly L.	49	818	ABERDEEN, MD
4	Clarke Michael D. III	44	792	HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
5	Lamb Kenlee J.	30	788	PERRYVILLE, MD
6	Kitchens Earnest III	41	766	Havre De Grace, MD
7	Houston Maverick	33	764	PORT DEPOSIT, MD
8	Clarke Danielle A.	45	746	HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
9	Ryan Sean	64	740	HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
10	Jones Adam S.	19	735	Aberdeen, MD
11	Woodyard Jace D.	37	711	EDGEWOOD, MD
12	Frassetto Alaina	52	690	STREET, MD
13	Patrick Kieran	35	668	PORT DEPOSIT, MD
14	Lewis Tristan	5	484	Gwynn Oak, MD